12000W Transient Voltage Suppressor (TVS)
Revision July 2, 2021 1 / 4
@ SOCAY Electronics Corp., Ltd. 2021.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.socay.com for current information.
TH8D Series 20 To 36 V 12000W
SOCAY Electronics Corp., Ltd. www.socay.com
The TH8D series of high current uni/bi-directional transient

Absolute Maximum Ratings (TA=25℃,RH=45%-75%, unless otherwise noted)
Description
Features Functional Diagram
Bi-directional
Uni-direction
Cathode Anode
12000W Transient Voltage Suppressor (TVS)
Revision July 2, 2021 2 / 4
@ SOCAY Electronics Corp., Ltd. 2021.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.socay.com for current information.
TH8D Series 20 To 36 V 12000W
SOCAY Electronics Corp., Ltd. www.socay.com
Part Number VR IR@VR VBR@IT IT VC@IPP IPP①
Uni Bi (V) μA min(V) max(V) mA max(V) A
TH8D20A TH8D20CA 20.0 15 22.20 24.50 5 34.3 349.9
TH8D22A TH8D22CA 22.0 10 24.40 26.90 5 37.1 323.5
TH8D24A TH8D24CA 24.0 5 26.70 29.50 5 40.7 294.9
TH8D26A TH8D26CA 26.0 5 28.90 31.90 5 44.0 272.8
TH8D28A TH8D28CA 28.0 5 31.10 34.40 5 47.5 252.7
TH8D30A TH8D30CA 30.0 5 33.30 36.80 5 50.7 236.7
TH8D33A TH8D33CA 33.0 5 36.70 40.60 5 54.7 219.4
TH8D36A TH8D36CA 36.0 5 40.00 44.20 5 59.8 200.7
Note:
① Surge waveform: 10/1000μs.
VR: Stand-off Voltage -- Maximum voltage that can be applied.
VBR: Breakdown Voltage.